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FOOD CRAFT INSTITUTE 
NAZING BAZAR, OPPOSITE CENTRAL SCHOOL, TOURISM.CAMPUS 


WEST GARO HILLS, TURA-794001 


Details of Placement /Categories for 1 st Batch Food & Beverage Service under "Hunar Se Rozgar Tak" Training Progra mme 

from 07/10/14 to 26/11/14. 
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Name of Candidates Placements/Father's Name D.O.B Age Address Contact No. 
Categories 

Salary 

Smt . Ajnabi G. Momin Shri. Flowin Ch Marak 26.08.1990 24/F Dakopgre, Tura 9089609974 Higher Studies -­ -------

Smt. lshani D. Sangma Shri. Ettus Ch. Sangma 12.11.1996 18/F Reserve Gittim, Tura 8794707336 Higher Studies ---­ ----­
Polo Orchid Hotel, 

Smt.Chalme K Sangma 19/ F 
-

3000/­Lt. Bristor R Sangma 04.10.1995 Matchakolgre, Tura Tura 

Smt. Chenne D. Sangma Shri. Nanjing M Marak 17.10.1990 24/ F Upper Damalgre 9862462369 Higher Stud ies -----------

Smt. Deltha rina Ch. Marak Shri. Grenathson S Sangma 10.01.1993 21/ F 
Upper Sunny Hills, 
Tura 8794703562 Higher Studies ---­ -------

Smt. Anya Rakhimchi A. 
Sangma Shri. Shankar R Marak 21.07.1995 19/ F Modynagar, Tura 9774340627 Higher Stud ies -----------

Smt. Bind i R. Marak Shri. Dilip Daimary 16.02.1994 20/ F Upper Chandmary 8794512115 Higher Studies -----------
Chokpot, South Garo 

Smt. Gremy R. Marak Shri. Charlie Ch Momin 10.10.1992 22/ F Hills 8575259113 Rikman Hotel, Tura 2800/ -

Smt. Jasinda G. Momin Shri. Samson S Sangma 21.03.1992 22/ F Bo ldak ading, tura 
Bajengdoba Way 

8014928169 Side Aminities 2500/ -

Smt. Juni lash G. Momin Lt. Livingstone M. Sangma 05.06.1992 22/ F New Tura 
Baghmara, Tourist 

9615617644 Office 2500/-

Smt. Kerilla B. Marak Shri Rikseng Sangma 13.06.1996 18/ F MBOSE Com plex,Tura 9089096726 Higher Studies -----------

Smt. Neruna Ch. Marak Shri. Jeckson A Sngma 03.1~ ; ~ / F Dopgre 9856046017 Higher Studies -----------

Smt. Meryna G. Sangma Shri. Pran N Marak 2~~~:..r.s~ 
~ · Balsanang, Tura 8415098592 Higher Stud ies ------­ ---­
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Smt.Chonchira K. Sangma 

Smt. Grimchi M . Sangma 

Smt. Samchira G. Momin 

Smt. Aruna N. Arengh 

Smt. Raka Salgame M. 

M arak 

Smt. Tinabell R. Sangma 

Smt. Topsyrose R. Marak 

Smt. Tanmill a R. Sangma 

Smt. Monatchi M . Marak 

Smt. Cheliritha R. Marak 

Smt. Hemi lla Ch. Marak 

Shri Bonkam N. Arengh 

Shri. Starson S Sangma 25.08.1993 

Shri Lebllen R Marak 28.10.1996 

Shri. Wenj ing Ch Marak 01.07.1994 

Shri. Shiv Ku mar Chetry 11.09.1990 

Shri Hebella D Sangma 14.11.1994 

Shri Pristbell D. Sangma 25.12.1994 

Shri. Walter N Sangma 03.11.1992 

Sh ri. Diwan sing Ch Marak 09.03.1996 

Shri. Helsonath B sangma 23.07.1993 

Shri Kesa ndro M. Sangma 20.06. 1993 

Shri. Terinson A Sangma 15.09.1991 

Shri Leponath Sangma 25.01.1993 

21/F 

18/F 

20/F 

24/F 

20/F 

20/ F 

22/F 

18/F 

21/F 

21/F 

23/F 

21/ 
M 

Reserve Gitt im, Tura 

Chokpot, South Garo 
Hills 

Matchakolgre, Tura 

Boldak ading, tura 

Modynagar, Tura 

Babukona, 

Resubelpara 

Upper Chandma ry, Tura 

Chand mary, Tura 

Dakopgre, Tura 

Dekachang, Resu 

Hawakhana, Tura 

Mongma 

Siram,Resubelpara 

9089583281 

8014187345 

8575243148 

9089250420 

8575253015 

9856534418 

9862306478 

8575235487 

9612197060 

Polo Orch id Hotel, 

Tura 

Higher Studies 

Siju Tou rist Lodge 

Polo Orchid Hote l, 

Tura 

Higher Studies 

Higher St udies 

Higher Studies 

Rikman Hotel, Tura 

Higher Studies 

8014853121 Higher Studies 

8575450388 Higher Studies 

Higher Studies 

3000/ -

2600/ -

3000/ -

2800/ -
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Principal 

Foodr!;r~!lf1&~thlWar}ura 
Food Craft Insti tu te, 

Tura 




